Network Access Control (NAC)
Identity-based NAC with IPS and SIEM Integration
Product Overview
Enterasys Network Access Control (NAC) is a complete standards-based, multi-vendor
interoperable pre-connect and post-connect Network Access Control solution for wired and
wireless LAN and VPN users. Using Enterasys NAC Gateway appliances and/or NAC Gateway
Virtual Appliance with NetSight NAC management configuration and reporting software, IT
administrators can deploy a leading-edge NAC solution to ensure only the right users have access

NS-NAC NetSight NAC Management. Requires existing Enterasys NetSight NS-CON-50 or NS-CON-U license.
Part Number NetSight with NAC Management
Devices Thin APs Number of
Concurrent
users
NetSight Capablities Included
NAC Console
(including
Wireless
Mgmt)
OneView Policy Automated
Security
(ASM)
Inventory Mobility
NMS-5 5 50 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-10 10 100 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-25 25 250 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-50 50 500 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-100 100 1000 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-250 250 2500 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-500 500 5000 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
NMS-U Unrestricted Unrestricted 25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Ordering Information
NAC Gateway NAC Assessment
Part Number Description